
Crofton Hammond Infant School - Governing Body Meetings 2021-22 

Support, Challenge, Develop 

 
Meeting of the Full 

Governing Body 
 

 
Resources 

 
Curriculum 

 
Performance 

Management, 
Personnel & Pay 

Review 
 

 
 Pay Review / HT 

Performance 
Management  

 
Learning Walks 

Wednesday, 29th September 
2021 – 6.00 pm (via Teams) 
Elect Chair & Vice Chair 

Wednesday, 13th 
October 2021 – 9.15 am 
 

Friday, 21st  January 
2022 –  9.00 am 

Wednesday, 9th March 
2022 – 9.00 am 

Friday, 15th October 
2021 – 10.30  
Pay Review 

Friday, 15th October 
2021 – 09:00 

Tuesday, 19th October 2021 - 
6.00pm (via Teams) 
Extraordinary 

Friday, 12th November 
2021 – 9.15 am (via 
Teams) 
Agree Revised Budget 

Friday, 6th May 2022 –  
9.00 am 

Wednesday,  
8th June 2022 – 9.00 am 

Thursday,  25th 
November 2021 – 9.30 
am  
HT’s Perf Mgt 

Thursday, 2nd December 
2021 – 14:00 

Friday, 22nd October 2021 - 
5.00pm (via Teams) 
Extraordinary 

Friday, 14th January 
2022 – 9.15 am 
Lettings/Charges 

Friday, 1st  July 2022 –  
9.00 am 

  Wednesday, 26th 
January 2022 – 09:00 

Wednesday, 17th November 
2021 – 6.00 pm (via Teams) 
Approve Revised Budget 

Friday, 4th  March 2022 
– 9.15 am 

   Tuesday, 29th March 
2022 – 14:00 

Wednesday, 2nd February  
2022 – 6.00 pm (via Teams) 
Extraordinary  

Friday, 20th May 2022 –  
9.15 pm  
Approval of budget  

   Monday, 16th May 2022 
– 09:00 

Wednesday, 16th March 2022 
– 6.00 pm 
HT Report 

Friday, 24th June 2022 –  
9.15 am 

    

Wednesday, 6th April  2022 – 
6.00 pm  
Extraordinary 

     

Friday, 20th May 2022 – 11.00 
am 
Approval of Budget 

     

Wednesday, 6th July 2022  
– 6.00 pm 
HT Report 
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